

Approved Tariff

❖ Bonus Night Time usage for Dialog Broadband with Voice Product Portfolio - Preeminent Range Based Packages on LTE Network

Product Name	Package A	Package B	Package C	Package D	Package E		
Tariff Approval No.	TRC/DBN/Promo/ 15/14	TRC/DBN/Promo/ 15/15	TRC/DBN/Promo/ 15/16	TRC/DBN/Promo/ 15/17	TRC/DBN/Promo 15/18		
Down Link Bandwidth (Mbps)*	4	4	4	4	4		
Uplink Bandwidth (Mbps)	1	1	1	l	1		
Number of Voice Lines**	1	1	1	1 -	1		
Pre-eminent Range 1 – (PR 1) Applies At	5 GB	10 GB	25 GB	45 GB	60 GB		
Pre-eminent Range 2 – (PR 2) Applies At	6 GB	11 GB	26 GB	46 GB	61 GB		
Bonus Usage (During 00.00 – 08.00 hrs only)	5 GB	10 GB	25 GB	45 GB	60 GB		
Downlink Bandwidth After PR 1*** (Kbps)	512	512	512	512	512		
Downlink Bandwidth After PR 2***(Kbps)	64	64	64	64	64		
PR Extensions (1)	1 GB for Rs. 200 10 GB for Rs. 1,000						
Email Boxes	2	2	2	2	4		
IP	Dynamic						
Connection Fee (including taxes)(Rs)	3,900	2,900	2,900	1,900	1,900		
Monthly Rental(Rs.)	600	900	1,400	2,900	3,900		
Voice Tariff	Standard Tariff will be applicable						

Product Name	Package F	Package G	Package H	Package I		
Tariff Approval No.	TRC/DBN/Promo/ 15/19	TRC/DBN/Promo/ 15/20	TRC/DBN/Promo/ 15/21	TRC/DBN/Promo 15/22		
Down Link Bandwidth (Mbps)*	4	4	4	4		
Uplink Bandwidth (Mbps)	1	11	1			
Number of Voice Lines**	11	1	1	1		
Pre-eminent Range 1 - (PR 1) Applies At	100 GB	150 GB	250 GB	500 GB		
Pre-eminent Range 2 – (PR 2) Applies At	101 GB	151 GB	251 GB	501 GB		
Bonus Usage (During 00.00 - 08.00 hrs only)	100 GB	150 GB	250 GB	500 GB		
Downlink Bandwidth After PR 1*** (Kbps)	512	512	512	512		
Downlink Bandwidth After PR 2*** (Kbps)	64	64	64	64		
PR Extensions [1]	1 GB for Rs. 200/-					
	10 GB for Rs. 1,000/-					
Email Boxes	4	4	4	4		
IP	Dynamic					
Connection Fee (including taxes)(Rs)	1,900/-	1,900/-	1,900	1,900/-		
Monthly Rental(Rs.)	6,900	9,900	16,400	29,900		
Voice Tariff	Standard Tariff will be applicable					

^{*}Speed can burst depending on resource availability.

Note 1: During the night time (00.00 -08.00 hrs), bonus quota will be utilized first. In the event that bonus quota is exhausted, customers can utilize the available pre-eminent range quota during the night time duration.

^[1]Customers may extend their PR limit by paying the stipulated charges. PR extension will be valid until the end of the ongoing PR cycle. Web based subscription provisioning will be provided.

- All charges are exclusive of government taxes unless stated otherwise.

^{**} Voice service will be activated on request for no additional rental. Phone unit to be purchased by the customer separately.

^{***}The stipulated bandwidth will not be guaranteed after reaching the PR1